ON THE SITE AND TO REPORT ALL ERRORS AND/OR
OMISSIONS TO THE ARCHITECT. ALL CONTRACTORS
MUST COMPLY WITH ALL PERTINENT CODES AND BY-
LAWS. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

THIS DOCUMENT AND ITS CONTENT IS COPYRIGHTED.
ANY REPRODUCTION IS PROHIBITED UNLESS GRANTED
BY THE ARCHITECT.

MAVERICK DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
209 WICKSTEED AVENUE, SUITE 30

TORONTO, ON M4G 0B1

NOVATECH
240 MICHAEL COWPLAND DRIVE, SUITE 200,

OTTAWA, ON K2M 1P6

FILE NUMBER D07-12-25-0005 PLAN NUMBER #19311

J.D. BARNES LIMITED
62 STEACIE DRIVE, SUITE 103,

KANATA, ON K2K 2A9

A
u

to
d

es
k

D
o

cs
:/

/F
IN

D
LA

Y
C

R
EE

K
/2

4
0

61
_F

IN
D

LA
Y_

C
R

EE
K

_B
U

IL
D

IN
G

_2
_R

2
4

.r
vt

FINDLAY CREEK
DEVELOPMENT

150 DUN SKIPPER DRIVE,
OTTAWA, ON K1X 0G2

A003

P.POMERLEAU2025-07-18

24061

STATISTICS

P.MARTIN

P.POMERLEAU

A301 1 : 300

1 LEVEL U2

A301 1 : 300

2 LEVEL U1

A301 1 : 300

3 LEVEL 1

A301 1 : 300

4 LEVEL 2

A301 1 : 300

5 LEVEL 3

A301 1 : 300

6 LEVEL 4

A301 1 : 300

7 LEVEL 5

A301 1 : 300

8 LEVEL 6

A301 1 : 300

9 ROOF

PMA_PROFORMAT

LEVEL GROSS AREA GROSS AREA (NO BALCONIES) PARKING COMMON RENTAL

LEVEL U2 22,049 ft² 22,049 ft² 22,049 ft² 0 ft² 0 ft²

LEVEL U1 22,897 ft² 22,897 ft² 22,897 ft² 0 ft² 0 ft²

LEVEL 1 23,340 ft² 12,373 ft² 0 ft² 2,400 ft² 9,973 ft²

LEVEL 2 16,487 ft² 14,767 ft² 0 ft² 2,073 ft² 12,694 ft²

LEVEL 3 18,713 ft² 16,593 ft² 0 ft² 2,096 ft² 14,496 ft²

LEVEL 4 18,713 ft² 16,593 ft² 0 ft² 2,096 ft² 14,496 ft²

LEVEL 5 18,713 ft² 16,593 ft² 0 ft² 2,096 ft² 14,496 ft²

LEVEL 6 18,713 ft² 16,593 ft² 0 ft² 2,096 ft² 14,496 ft²

TOTAL 159,625 ft² 138,457 ft² 44,946 ft² 12,859 ft² 80,652 ft²

STATISTICS - NUMBER OF UNITS

TYPE NUMBER GROSS TOTAL PER TYPE (PI.CA.) AV. AREA DISTRIBUTION

1 BED 44 29,923 ft² 680 ft² 42%

1 BED + DEN 15 12,664 ft² 844 ft² 14%

2 BED 32 31,184 ft² 975 ft² 30%

STUDIO 15 6,880 ft² 459 ft² 14%

106 80,652 ft² 2,958 ft²

GFA - CITY OF OTTAWA

LEVEL AREA

LEVEL 1 887 m²

LEVEL 2 1,131 m²

LEVEL 3 1,288 m²

LEVEL 4 1,288 m²

LEVEL 5 1,288 m²

LEVEL 6 1,288 m²

TOTAL 7,170 m²

60%

40%

PARKING SPACES

LEVEL QUANTITY

R

BUILDING 2 - EXTERIOR 7

7

RESIDENT

BUILDING 2 - P1 48

BUILDING 2 - P2 53